
41 36 37
43 36 35
37 42 36
38 40 36
34 36 38
39 35 35
38 36 41
36 41 41

220 442 217 659

33 37 39
36 36 36
37 36 38
35 39 37
41 37 40
38 44 37
35 36 38
42 39 35

223 441 223 664

36 37 36
36 39 34
39 36 35
36 38 41
44 36 38
36 39 38
35 38 36
40 36 39

223 445 221 666

41 36 36
37 42 36
40 41 35
40 37 39
39 42 40
35 37 38
37 36 38
35 36 38

228 452 222 674

76

232

Willy CHEN

Chinese
Taipei

Toge Haruto

Waris manthorn

Ponsapak
Laopakdee

Individual
Total

78

2nd Round Final Round

84

75 72

76

72

 Oshima Takara

Mako SHAPIYATE

Japan

74

 Team Total

78

228

Denwit David
Boriboonsub

220

 Team Total

225

231

217

233

72

74

76

78

222

228

229Huan-Jyun LIAO

77

82

70

75

72

78

72

71 73

74

Chong-Han LIAO

224

Natanon Thanoorat

73

No Nation

218

1

Name 1st Round

24 - 26, September, 2019 (Boys)

82

 Team Total

3

Teranishi Ryoma

80

76

222

75

4

Tamaki Minagi

Thailand

81 77

74

75 222

Jiseong Yoon 79

72

75

225

218

75

74

224

80

72

23179

217

2
Korea

Baekjun Kim

 Team Total

69 73 75

Geunwoo Kim 72 75

237

Jungho Won 77 75 73



41 43 39

39 38 38

38 41 42

40 40 39

37 40 37

38 41 40

40 37 38

36 38 36

237 466 228 694

38 40 42

43 42 39

40 38 40

40 40 41

39 38 39

38 37 36

42 43 40

36 38 40

234 469 236 705

44 42 42

43 43 46

42 48 41

41 42 42

37 39 42

37 37 37

251 495 250 745

233

240

238

75

82

81

China

75
NOR HEIKAL
NOR HADI

229

 Team Total

244

75

78

77

235

81

227

81

Zhao Junlin 79

Miguel Armando
Ilas IV

 Team Total

74

87

Joaquin Barro

256

88

83

239

Individual
Total

225

77

81

8175

78

76

80

Nation Name

81

Joaquin Ethan
Hernandez

Philippines

78

Malaysia

MARCUS LIM

239

 Team Total 244

HARIZ HEZRI

VICTOR NG
YU KAI 81

6

77

Final Round

5

JIN Zijian

REN Pulin

260

83

85

7

90

No

24 - 26, September, 2019 (Boys)

81

80

1st Round

76

2nd Round

229

80

74

Sean Jean Ramos



40 38 35

34 35 40

36 35 37

39 38 36

36 34 41

33 36 38

143 286 148 434

38 37 36

36 44 38

35 36 36

40 38 37

39 33 36

40 39 38

146 295 147 442

37 33 37

39 39 35

41 35 35

36 40 36

ㅡ ㅡ ㅡ

ㅡ ㅡ ㅡ

147 300 143 443

39 37 37

39 41 35

44 39 39

38 42 39

42 36 40

38 41 41

155 313 150 463

Philippines

72

Samantha Dizon

Maria Rafaella
Singson 82

78

76
Chanettee
Wannasaen

153

71

Natthakritta
Vongtaveelap

72

158 Team Total

Eagle Ace Superal

ㅡ

223
Jumpita

chul-ak-sorn 77

 Team Total

77 8180

78

229

75Thailand

238

228

81

22072

2nd Round

ㅡ

Final Round

74

74

ㅡ

Individual
Total

222

3

24 - 26, September, 2019 (Girls)

No Name

4

 Team Total

Nation

149

81

69

241

225

78

75

1st Round

74

70

75 73Iwai Chisato
2

Japan

Iwai Akie

Nii Yuka

1

Minju Kim 74 73

74

Sebeen Jung

Korea 75

222

73 73 221Juhyun Lee

7279

218

 Team Total 143

79



43 36 41

42 43 37

38 37 36

39 42 39

42 39 39

38 41 39

158 315 153 468

39 37 37

40 42 43

42 39 40

41 45 42

39 37 41

37 40 44

156 311 162 473

43 50 44

39 45 44

40 36 39

38 43 41

40 38 45

40 39 40

156 314 165 479 Team Total

75

78

LUO Junyi

80

Malaysia

ASHLEY CHIN 85 79

158

79

MAISARAH HEZRI

 Team Total

YAO Yizhuo

80

77

78

231JENEATH WONG 77

76

238

157

79

242

80

85

95

84

242

237

80

80

77

79

85

 Team Total

78

LI Yilin 82

Hsin-Ran CHENG 79

Chinese
Taipei

Yun-Ping LU

Veronica CHEN

238

265

82

155

24983

238

88

7
China

6

4

2nd Round Final Round
Individual

TotalNo Nation Name 1st Round

24 - 26, September, 2019 (Girls)



Out In Total

1 1 TPI Mako SHAPIYATE 38 35 73 73 71 73 217
1 1 KOR Baekjun Kim 39 36 75 69 73 75 217
3 2 JPN  Oshima Takara 36 34 70 72 76 70 218
4 4 THAI Waris Manthorn 38 38 76 72 72 76 220
5 6 KOR Geunwoo Kim 38 37 75 72 75 75 222
6 8 JPN Teranishi Ryoma 36 39 75 75 74 75 224
7 9 JPN Toge Haruto 35 41 76 75 74 76 225
7 9 KOR Jungho Won 38 35 73 77 75 73 225
7 9 MAL NOR HEIKAL NOR HADI 38 36 74 76 75 74 225
10 11 PPN Miguel Armando Ilas IV 39 36 75 77 75 75 227
11 12 THAI Denwit David Boriboonsub 36 36 72 78 78 72 228
11 12 TPI Chong-Han LIAO 37 35 72 84 72 72 228
13 13 TPI Huan-Jyun LIAO 36 36 72 75 82 72 229
13 13 CHN Zhao Junlin 42 37 79 74 76 79 229
15 15 JPN Tamaki Minagi 38 38 76 80 75 76 231
15 15 THAI Ponsapak Laopakdee 40 38 78 74 79 78 231
17 16 THAI Natanon Thanoorat 35 39 74 80 78 74 232
18 17 TPI Willy CHEN 41 41 82 74 77 82 233
18 17 MAL MARCUS LIM 37 40 77 75 81 77 233
20 21 KOR Jiseong Yoon 40 37 77 79 81 77 237
21 22 MAL HARIZ HEZRI 39 38 77 80 81 77 238
22 23 PPN Joaquin Ethan Hernandez 40 41 81 80 78 81 239
22 23 PPN Sean Jean Ramos 40 40 80 78 81 80 239
24 24 MAL VICTOR NG YU KAI 42 39 81 78 81 81 240
25 28 PPN Joaquin Barro 42 39 81 81 82 81 244
26 40 CHN REN Pulin 41 42 83 83 90 83 256
27 44 CHN JIN Zijian 42 46 88 87 85 88 260
1 2 KOR Sebeen Jung 41 38 79 69 70 79 218
2 4 THAI Chanettee Wannasaen 37 35 72 76 72 72 220
3 5 KOR Juhyun Lee 37 36 73 75 73 73 221
4 6 JPN Iwai Chisato 36 37 73 75 74 73 222
4 6 KOR Minju Kim 35 40 75 74 73 75 222
6 7 THAI Jumpita chul-ak-sorn 35 36 71 77 75 71 223
7 9 JPN Nii Yuka 36 38 74 79 72 74 225
8 12 PPN Eagle Ace Superal 37 35 72 78 78 72 228
9 13 JPN Iwai Akie 36 38 74 74 81 74 229
10 15 MAL JENEATH WONG 36 39 75 77 79 75 231
11 21 CHN LUO Junyi 39 41 80 78 79 80 237
12 22 TPI Yun-Ping LU 41 44 85 76 77 85 238
12 22 TPI Hsin-Ran CHENG 37 43 80 79 79 80 238
12 22 MAL MAISARAH HEZRI 39 39 78 80 80 78 238
12 22 PPN Samantha Dizon 40 41 81 80 77 81 238
16 23 TPI Veronica CHEN 40 42 82 83 84 72 239
17 25 PPN Maria Rafaella Singson 39 39 78 82 81 78 241
18 26 CHN YAO Yizhuo 45 40 85 80 77 85 242
18 26 MAL ASHLEY CHIN 41 37 78 85 79 78 242
20 49 CHN LI Yilin 44 44 88 82 95 88 265

THAI Natthakritta Vongtaveelap ㅡ ㅡ ㅡ ㅡ ㅡ ㅡ ㅡ

2019 AJGTC 2nd Round Individual Results   /   25 September, 2019
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